Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 6
© DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
Certificate No:
TAS00000CA
Revision No:
4
This is to certify:
That the Lifting set for Offshore containers and Portable Offshore Units
with type designation(s)
Wire Rope Lifting Set for Offshore Containers or Portable Offshore Units
Issued to
IntegriCert, LLC
New Iberia LA, Houma LA, Houston TX, United States
is found to comply with
DNV 2.7-1 Offshore Containers (2013)
EN 12079-2  Offshore containers and associated lifting sets – Part 2: Lifting sets Design,
manufacture and marking
EN 13414-1  Wire rope slings
IMO/MSC Circular 860
DNV Standard for Certification No. 2.7-3 Portable Offshore Units (2011)
Application :
1-, 2-, 3- & 4- Part Lifting Sets, with Forerunner where fitted for Lifting of offshore Containers
with Maximum Gross Mass 0 - 25.000 kg or Portable Offshore Units
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
This Certificate is valid until 2019-06-30.
Issued at Houston  on 2017-10-25
DNV GL local station: Houston
Approval Engineer: Ronald Quiballo
for DNV GL
Nick Prokopuk
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
 Job Id: 262.1-019615-2
Certificate No: TAS00000CA
Revision No:  4
Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 6
Product description
This certificate is a revision of Type Approval certificate S-8692, with an additional location and
components.
The Type Approval Certificate covers wire rope slings described in appendix 1, assembled by IntegriCert
LLC, according to DNV 2.7-1 Offshore Containers.
Those wire rope slings assembled by IntegriCert LLC, consist of components from the following sub
suppliers:
Component Sub supplier
(DNV GL to be informed and review new
sub suppliers)
DNV GL TA Cert.
number
Master Link/Quad
Assembly
Crosby Group
William Hackett
Gunnebo Johnson
S-8016 & S-8355
S-7732
S-7154
Wire Rope (1960 Grade) Kiswire
Manho Wire Rope
Chung Woo
Young Heung
Usha Martin Ltd.
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Shackles Crosby Group
Van Beest
Gunnebo Johnson
Columbus McKinnon Corp
S-8357& S-8378 (G-
2130CT)
S-7593 & S-7649
S-7601
S-6969